

				Florida Water Features, Inc.		Estate Management Services, Inc.		American Ecosystem, Inc.	
Vendor's City & State:				Casselberry, FL		Brunswick, GA		St. Petersburg, FL	
Description	Unit	Quant.	Item	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
Orlando Loch Haven Park	WK	52	1	\$ 65.00	\$ 3,380.00	\$ -	\$ 4,471.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 5,200.00
H.P. Leu Gardens Horseshoe Pool	WK	52	2	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ -	\$ 4,471.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 3,640.00
H.P. Leu Gardens Rose Garden Rectangular Pool	WK	52	3	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ -	\$ 4,471.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,560.00
Southport Community Park	QT	4	4	\$ 310.00	\$ 1,240.00	\$ -	\$ 2,224.80	\$ 40.00	\$ 160.00
Park Lake	QT	4	5	\$ 425.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ -	\$ 4,096.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 160.00
Blue Jacket Park	WK	52	6	\$ 100.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ -	\$ 4,056.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 4,680.00
Lake Dot	QTRLY	4	7	\$ 270.00	\$ 1,080.00	\$ -	\$ 1,024.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 160.00
Bob Carr Waterfall Fountain	WK	52	8	\$ 200.00	\$ 10,400.00	\$ -	\$ 4,471.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 8,580.00
Amway Event Center Northside	WK	52	9	\$ 70.00	\$ 3,640.00	\$ -	\$ 4,471.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,300.00
Geico Garage South Side	MTH	12	10	\$ 175.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ -	\$ 1,471.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 480.00
Lake Lucerne	QT	4	11	\$ 1,690.00	\$ 6,760.00	\$ -	\$ 7,344.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 160.00
Orwin Manor	WK	52	12	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ -	\$ 4,471.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,300.00
Parramore Heritage	QTRLY	4	13	\$ 200.00	\$ 800.00	\$ -	\$ 392.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 160.00
Heritage Square Interactive Fountain	WKLY	52	14	\$ 200.00	\$ 10,400.00	\$ -	\$ 4,471.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 4,420.00
Any Additional Typical Basin Fountain	WKLY	52	15	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 78.00	\$ 4,056.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 4,160.00
Any Additional Typical Pond Fountain	MTH	12	16	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 88.00	\$ 1,056.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 480.00
Any Additional Typical Floating Fountain	QTRLY	4	17	\$ 150.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 98.00	\$ 392.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 160.00
Hourly Labor Rate (overtime labor not needed)	HRS	100	18	\$ 65.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 94.25	\$ 9,425.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 5,500.00
Parts (to be furnished by Contractor if and when requested by the City) shall be at Contractor's actual cost plus a percent mark-up. Evidence of actual costs may be required through submittal of actual cost plus a percent mark-up. Evidence of actual costs may be required through submittal of actual invoices. The unit price in the next column is 100% plus the mark-up. For example: if mark-up is 10%, the unit price would be 100% + 10% and the last column would be \$20,000.00 X100% - \$22,000.00.	YRLY	20,000	19	100%+20%	\$ 24,000.00	100%+30%	\$ 26,000.00	100%+10%	\$ 22,000.00
Calculated Total:					\$ 90,000.00		\$ 92,833.80		\$ 64,260.00
Vendor's Total:					\$ 80,140.00		\$ 92,833.80		\$ 66,820.00
Discount Payment Terms:				15 Days		3% 10 Days		Delivery 30 Days	
Visa ePayable? (Yes/No)				Yes		Yes		Yes	
Copy of Certificate of Insurance Provided?				No		Yes		Yes	
Bidders Certification Signed & Notarized:				No		No		No	
Addendum No. One (1) Acknowledged:				Yes		Yes		Yes	
Addendum No. Two (2) Acknowledged:				Yes		Yes		Yes	
Addendum No. Three (3) Acknowledged:				Yes		Yes		Yes	
Minority Certification:				N/A		N/A		N/A	
Expiration Date:				-		-		-	
Original & Number of Copies:				1 Original/1 Copy		1 Original/1 Copy		1 Original/1 Copy	
Additional Notes:									